9/1/2022 3:11:03 PM National Express/CSC 2046-Steilacoom, WA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 7 ASA PD MS DUPONT ACTIVITY RUNS

Route:7 ASA PD MS DUPONT Start Time:4:23 pm
Bus:36333 End Time:5:52 pm Max Load:0
Total Time:88:10 Route Days:MTWHF
Anchor Abbr:PIMS Distance:38.05 mi. Schedule Day:Monday
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Pickup Dropofi
4:23pm  GARAGE DURHAM LAKEVIEW
4:40pm  ARRIVE PIONEER MS
5:00pm ORIGIN PIONEER MS
5:02pm (stop) MCNEIL ST @ COX AVE
5:03 pm (stop) MCNEIL ST @ HOFFMAN HILL BLVD
5:03 pm (stop) MCNEIL ST @ RIDGE VIEW PL
5:04pm (stop) RIDGE VIEW DR @ RIDGE VIEW CT
5:04pm  (stop) RIDGE VIEW DR@BROWN LOOP SOUTH®@BI
5:04 pm (stop) SINCLAIR DR @ GRANT AVE
5:05pm (stop) SINCLAIR DR @ PETERSON ST
5:06 pm (stop) SINCLAIR DR@BRACKENRIDGE AVE (SOUTI
5:06 pm (stop) HOFFMAN HILL BLVD @ FOREMAN RD
5:07pm (stop) FOREMAN RD @ PACKWOOD AVE
5:07pm (stop) PACKWOOD AVE @ SHEASER WAY
5:08 pm (stop) BROWN AVE @ HOFFMAN HILL BLVD
5:08 pm (stop) HOFFMAN HILL BLVD @ BURNSIDE PL
5:09pm (stop) HOFFMAN HILL BLVD @ BASTIAN ST
5:13pm  (stop) MCNEIL ST @ CENTER DR
5:18pm  (siop) MOUNTS RD SW @ EASTERDAY RD SW
5:19pm (stop) EASTERDAY RD SW @ 190TH ST CT SW
5:28 pm  (stop) LOUVIERS AVE @ PENNIMAN ST
5:28 pm  (stop) FORCITE ST @ BARKSDALE AVE
5:30 pm  (stop) BELL HILL ST @ BELL HILL PI.
: END GRIGGS ST @ ERWIN AVE

g ol
016
o &
TT
33

GARAGE DURHAM LAKEVIEW
Route Last Updated: 8/26/2022



